JOHN HANSON PICTURE SCHEDULE - JANUARY 25

Time Coach

8:15 AM Raeanne Williams

8:30 AM Tyler McConnell

8:45 AM Yusuf House

9:00 AM Paige Dement

9:45 AM Jared Brenner
10:00 AM Rob Theodore
10:30 AM Jon Hine

10:45 AM Quentin Metzgar
11:00 AM Shane Moyerman

11:15 AM Joe Dietrich

12:00 PM Anthony Lacefield

12:15 PM Bryan Gibney

12:45 PM Rusty Sams
1:00 PM Mike Vasquez
1:30 PM Trisha Whittaker
1:45 PM Renee Foster
2:15 PM Scott Hettel
2:30 PM Mat Deindorf
3:00 PM Patrick Mangano
3:15 PM Orlando Dozier
3:45 PM Katie McHugh
4:00 PM James Kriebel

Location

Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)
Hanson (Waldorf)

Sport

Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer

Game Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM



